
 

 

Academic Calendar type: 12-week Trimesters (long break) 

Courses starting/re-starting: January 2025 

This Academic Calendar is for a small number of Undergraduate courses which are taught in 

Trimesters, and students progress from one academic year to the next.  

Courses on this Calendar are delivered in three blocks of 12 weeks. Each block is made up of: 

• 10 weeks of learning & teaching followed by 

• 1 week for revision followed by 

• 1 week during which you'll take your end-of-Trimester assessments/exams. 

 

Key dates for courses starting/re-starting in January 2025 

 

 Thursday 2 January –  

Friday 3 January 2025 

Welcome week* 

Easter Trimester 

2024/25 

(Trimester 1) 

Monday 6 January –  

Friday 14 March 2025 

Learning & teaching weeks 1-10 

Monday 17 March – 

Friday 21 March 2025 

Study week** 

Monday 24 March –  

Friday 28 March 2025 

End-of-Trimester assessments/exams 

 Monday 31 March – 

Friday 19 April 2025 

Personal Development Week*** 

 Monday 7 April – 

Monday 21 April 2025 

Easter Break 

Trinity Trimester 

2024/25 

(Trimester 2) 

Tuesday 22 April –  

Friday 27 June 2025 

Learning & teaching weeks 1-10 

Monday 30 June – 

Friday 4 July 2025 

Study week** 

Monday 7 July –  

Friday 11 July 2025 

End-of-Trimester assessments/exams 

 Monday 14 July – 

Friday 18 July 2025 

Break 

Advent Trimester 

2025/26 

(Trimester 3) 

Monday 21 July – 

Friday 26 September 2025 

Learning & teaching weeks 1-10 

Monday 29 September – 

Friday 3 October 2025 

Study week** 

Monday 6 October – 

Friday 10 October 2025 

End-of-Trimester assessments/exams 

 Monday 17 November – 

Friday 21 November 2025 

Reassessment period**** 


